
DIVISION OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

ICAR- INDIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
Pusa, New Delhi - 110 012 

 

F. No. ICAR-IARI-BIOCHEM-Equipment-Purchase/24-25 Dated: 02/01/2025 

Gem Bid Notice 

 On behalf of Secretary, ICAR-IARI, Indian Agricultural Research Institute (IARI), Division of Bio-

Chemistry invites online e-tender through GeM Portal, two bid system for Supply, commissioning and 

installation of "Digital PCR Systems" to be installed at Agricultural Innovation Centre, ICAR-IARI, New 

Delhi, from the serious supplier/manufacturers who can supply the material within time period as per 

bid.  

1) Tender Schedule 

 

Tender No. GEM/2025/B/5774423  

Bid submission start date 02/01/2025 

Pre-Bid Date and Time 14/01/2025 14:00:00 

Last date & time for submission of bid 24/01/2025 11:00:00 

Bid opening date and time 24/01/2025 11:30:00 

Address for communication if any Asstt. Admn. Officer, 

Division of Bio-Chemistry, 

Room No.325, IInd Floor 

ICAR-IARI, New Delhi 
 

   

 

      Asstt. Admn. Officer, 

   Division of Bio-Chemistry, 

ICAR-IARI, New Delhi-110012 

 

http://www.iari.res.in/naip/plantpathology/www.iari.res.in
https://eoffice.icar.gov.in/eFile/?x=u2YlkVsVg0fv4CMyQt0zFDt5ugF6XmVf

